British Connemara Pony Society
Performance Award Scheme 2007-08 Results

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name

Sire
D'Jill
Ard Conneely
Elaphine Murphy
Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter
St Flannans Niamh
Atlantic Ace
Acorn
Bardsey Zodiac
The Connaught Ghost
Inellan Kestrel
Hookey Quaverlough
Arrow Javelin
Golden Island Star
Monaghanstown Fionn
Knockalla Gipsy King
Cloonisle Cashel
Good Time Charlie
Milford Hard Times

Oakenwood Dionysus
Hayselden Bacchus

Fall Guy
Rynn Richard

Hayselden Xenia
Hayselden Bacchus

Knockillaree Pugsley
Smokey Finn

Delmrose Applejack
Village Canal Beau

Aran Breeze
Aran Flight

Rockmor Impala
Atlantic Swirl

Rebel Rouser
Rebel Justice
Hayselden Artemis
Hayselden Bacchus

Tyan Sea Lord
Gurteen Lad

Rosenaharley Sir Laurence
Finchampstead Curtain Call

Lorenzo Lady
Derrigragh Robin

Owner

Dam Points
Mrs T Strapp

Udine 11380
Mrs S Fuller-Lewis

Laetitia 7185
Miss G Hasberry

Winnie the Silver Mint 6110
Mrs E Bell

Bardsey Campion 5915
Mrs D and Miss V Leabeater

Moorland Water-Lily 4610
Mrs S Evans

Laudale Lochy 4425
Miss S Hodgkins

Golden Girl 4375
Mrs K ] Wilkinson

Templebready Gipsy Belle 4180
Ms ] Bunyan

Carrowclogher Lass 4070
Mrs N Gurden

Monkslane Mrs Noah 4060
Ms K Frost

Rynn Rosaleen 3690
The Hon Mrs Harries and Mrs P S Harrison

Lady Duff 3410
Mrs A Hawkins

Nellie 3375
Mrs K ] Wilkinson

Riversdale Rijoca 3065
Mrs P Roberts

Heathery Breeze 3015
Ms S Dolan

Chiltern Sika 2980
Ms | Fairburn

Lehid Vida 2880
The Hon Mrs Harries and Mrs P S Harrison

Lady Duff 2645
Mrs E Astbury

Lanburn Leonie 2460
Miss J Kain

Rosenaharley Laurinda 2275
Ms L Smithson

Ballintemple Suzy 2115



Name Owner
Sire Dam
Ponies gaining at least 1000 but fewer than 2000 points

Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill Mrs J Crangles

The Fugitive Song Sunshine
Silly Billy Ms K Frost

Brian Boru Starlight Lady
Hayselden Xanthe Ms S Littledyke

Hayselden Bacchus Sweet Molly Malone
Scarletts Spindrift Mrs B E Bagshaw

Atlantic Swirl

Rosenaharley Primrose League

Colebrook Checkmate Ms D Nickson

Millfields Fanfare Honeylake Canasta
Kerrigans Shadow Ms K Frost

Carroe Handy Andy Mandy
Cherrylands Cascade Ms J Kirkham

Golden Star Urrachree Wild Rose
Robe-rt Ms Z Evans

Robe Earl Copperam Lady
Murvey Dunhill Mrs S C Walrond

Inellan Kestrel Sweet Albany
Cloonoran Mystery Mrs A Marsh

Tulira Barney Mystery Tour
Templehill Midas Mrs D Bayliss

Monaghanstown Fionn Castle Orchid
Hayselden Orion Mrs P S Harrison

Hayselden Bacchus Aylesland Silver Secret
Ardmore Beauty Ms A Ratcliffe

Abbey Fort Renvyle Laura
Tyan Misty Heather Mrs F O'Neill

Heather's Declan Georgy Girl
Cashelbay Joe Ms A Smith

Village King Mountain Ash
Chaffcombe Aspen Ms D Nickson

Currachmore Cashel Cloon Owen
Chandaem Rocka Doodle Doo Ms S Raggett

Ashfield Blue Rock Rockmor Kennedy
Kirtle Tom Thumb Ms D Nickson

Lockinge Frederick Bardsey Stellar
Lewcombe Heartsease Miss M Handy

Lewcombe Piccolo Tywall Mountain Ash

Ponies gaining at least 500 but fewer than 1000 points

Oaklands Satyricon Mr N Palmer

Atlantic Ace Oaklands Capricorn
Landslow Lord Derby Ms B Bagshaw

Murphy Rebel Cahersherkin Pride

Points

1985

1920

1895

1835

1770

1670

1620

1500

1485

1395

1360

1290

1250

1225

1210

1195

1170

1060

1020

995

975



Name
Sire
Hayselden Daphnis
Hayselden Bacchus
Spinway Legacy
Spinway Comet
Hayselden Coriolanus
Hayselden Bacchus
Lisdearg Boy
Village Boy
Cloon Joker
Ashfield Jovial Joker

St Flannans Fergal
Abbeyleix Owen

Molly
Kylemore Rocky
Cuffstown Blaze
Slaney
Braemar Bridie
Churchway Daybreak
St Flannans Sorcha
Churchway Daybreak
Kilmiston Phoenix
Snow Hawk

Ardbear Spirit
Coosheen Thyme

Hayselden Juturna
Hayselden Bacchus

Nikita Thibergere
Cindy de la Dive

Ashwater Dylan
Leys Conker

Heather's Marius
Heather's Martin

Ashwater Deeply Dippy
Leys Conker
Elaphine Leonora
Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter
Tyan Timberline
Whitwell Senator
Ballihill Ash
Slaney

Watchover Cochise
Hayselden Bacchus

Owner
Dam

Ms R Stokeld
Lady Dufft

Mrs L Maidment
Spinway Bounty

Mrs Lindsay Hardern
Lady Dufft

Mrs M Wharmby
Glen Bay

Mrs A Rillie
Sadie

Miss G Hasberry
Winnie the Silver Mint

Ms R Jones
Corrib Girl

Dr M Dell'Orbo
Misty Rose

Mrs L G Elliott
Gatcombe Amy

Mrs K Simmons
Winnie the Silver Mint

Mrs C Caddy
Tyan Tara Lea

B E Bagshaw
Ardbear Belle

Mrs A Rillie
Alma Criona

Mrs S Derby
Gavotte

Mrs C Day
Shipton Carleen

Ponies gaining at least 200 but fewer than 500 points

Mrs S R Cheyne
Whitwell Pheasant

Mrs B A Whitcombe
Urrachree Holly

Ms S Fuller Lewis
Laetitia

Mrs L Maidment
Chiltern Replica

Ms M Nixon
Ardnaglass Lass

Ms S Solly
Calmore Cocksure

Points

970

865

845

835

830

795

790

740

670

645

630

605

590

585

525

480

470

435

435

425

370



Name

Ponies gaining fewer than 200 points

Millfields Commodore Trophy for Part-Breds

Sire
Hayselden Phoebe
Hayselden Bacchus

Don't Be Doubtful
New Beginnings

Kilmiston Night Hawk
Snow Hawk

Owner
Dam

Miss Z Evans
Lady Dufft

Mrs M Wharmby
Aille Brown Rose

Samantha Barton
Spinway Dusk

Name Owner
Sire Dam
1st Hearnesbrook Derby Day Mrs R C Buxton
Hearnesbrook Halley Historical Fact
2nd Knowle Morello M Tomlinson
Bardsey Zodiac Cherry Blossom
3rd Seafield Dynamite Mrs B Greenwood
Templebready Fear Bui Mon Cher Fleur VII
4th Chandaem Rockafella Mrs A Hawkins
Ashfield Blue Rock St Leonards Lusarda VII
5th Twin Cherish Mrs M Lee
Mervyn Kingsmill Kodies Twilight
6th Deards Blue Peter Mrs ] Funnell
Grianagh Petrus Lydstep Leila
7th Moonshine Celebration Mrs J Kirkham
Aylesland Coscoroba Walk on Past
8th Estrella Ms A Holt
Hearnesbrook Fastnet Jamie
9th Oaklands Taranis Ms V Clarke
Look Lively Oaklands Icing
PART-BRED SPECIALS
Show Jumping Twin Cherish
Dressage Knowle Morello
Horse Trials Hearnesbrook Derby Day
Handy Hunter Knowle Morello
Working Hunter Knowle Morello
Showing Chandaem Rockefella

Combined Training
Cross Country

Hunting

Versatility

Knowle Morello
Seafield Dynamite
Deards Blue Peter
Chandaem Rockefella

Points

280

230

Points

5470

5255

4645

4535

3970

3650

830

425

290



MILLS TROPHY - Overall Winner
Winner D1ill

ABBEYLEIX LUCY TROPHY - Runner Up in the Mills Trophy
Winner Elaphine Murphy

SCARLETTS TROPHY - Breeder of Most Ponies Gaining Points
Winner Hayselden - Mrs P S Harrison and the Hon Mrs Harries
Reserve St Flannans - Mrs K Simmons

MARTLETS TROPHY - Breeder of the Winner of the Mills Trophy
Winner Not presented
Reserve Mrs S Fuller-Lewis

PARRY TROPHY - Living Stallion with Highest Progeny Points
Winner Hayselden Bacchus
Reserve Atlantic Ace

CARLINGFORD TROPHY - Mare with Highest Progeny Points
Winner Lady Duff
Reserve Laetitia

WILLIAMS TROPHY - Best Stallion Competing

st Rebel Rouser 4th Oaklands Satyricon
2nd Rosenaharley Sir Laurence 5th  Ardbear Spirit
3rd Chaffcombe Aspen

LUCINDA TROPHY - Best Mare

Ist D1ill 4th  Golden Island Star
2nd St Flannans Niamh 5t Hayselden Xenia
3rd Acorn 6th  Rockmor Impala

EASTER KITTY TROPHY - Not exceeding 138cm

st Acorn 4t Colebrook Checkmate
2nd Hookey Quaverlough 5t Tyan Misty Heather
3rd Tyan Sea Lord 6th  Kirtle Tom Thumb

CHILTERN LARA TROPHY - Oldest Pony
Winner Lewcombe Heartsease
Runner Up Oakenwood Dionysus

SILVER SNOW TROPHY - Not to have won the Silver Snow Trophy or have been placed
1s-6th in the Mills Trophy previously

st The Connaught Ghost 4t Knockalla Gipsy King
2nd Hookey Quaverlough 5t Good Time Charlie
3rd Golden Island Star 6t Fall Guy



FINCHAMPSTEAD ROLLING STONE CUP - ODE

st Elaphine Murphy 4th Acorn
2nd DJill 5th Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill
3rd The Connaught Ghost 6th Kirtle Tom Thumb

SHEILA INDERWICK MEMORIAL TROPHY - Dressage

st Oakenwood Dionysus 4th Kerrigans Shadow
2nd St Flannans Niamh 5th Cloonoran Mystery
3rd D'ill 6th The Connaught Ghost

HELLINGS TROPHY - Show Jumping

1st D1ill 4th Good Time Charlie
2nd Acorn 5th Silly Billy
3rd Fall Guy 6th Knockalla Gipsy King

WASHINGTON FIRST ACT TROPHY - Working Hunter Pony

st D'ill 4th Elaphine Murphy
2nd Hookey Quaverlough 5th Rebel Rouser
3rd Golden Island Star 6th Delmrose Applejack

MISS MUFFETT MEMORIAL TROPHY - Driving
st Murvey Dunhill

SPARKLETTE TROPHY - Family/Utility

Ist= Hayselden Xenia 4th Rosenaharley Sir Laurence
Aran Breeze 5th Spinway Legacy
3rd Tyan Sea Lord 6th= Cloon Joker

Braemar Bridie

IRISHTOWN YERMAN TROPHY - Endurance

st St Flannans Niamh

2nd Ardmore Beauty

3rd Cherrylands Cascade

HUNTING PRIZE

st Hayselden Orion 4th= Templehill Midas
2nd Knockillaree Pugsley Tyan Misty Heather
3rd Heather's Marius Hayselden Artemis

MACDUNN CUP - Versatility

st Tyan Sea Lord 4th Hayselden Xenia
2nd Knockillaree Pugsley 5th Aran Breeze
3rd Hayselden Artemis 6th St Flannans Niamh

SILVER DUKE TROPHY - Adult Owner Rider/Driver not to have won the trophy previously
Winner Jo Bunyan Good Time Charlie
Runner Up Jan Funnell Deards Blue Peter



PILGRIMS TROPHY - Rider over 40 years
1st Julia Woods

2nd Gillian Hasberry

3rd Nicki Gurden

4th Jo Bunyan

5th Jan Funnell

6th Stephanie Dolan

Elaphine Murphy

St Flannans Niamh
Oakenwood Dionysus
Good Time Charlie
Deards Blue Peter
Rockmor Impala

GOOSEMOOR TROPHY - Rider/Driver aged 21 to 39 years

1st Sonya Fitch-Peyton
2nd Georgina Kester
3rd Jenni Smithson

4th Katie Frost

5th Elayna Astbury

6th Kathryn Davies

YOUNG RIDERS’ TROPHY - Rider 17-20 years
1st Kelly Aldous

2nd Liane Evans

3rd Nathan McNulty

4th Jessica Crangles

5thKatie Odling

6th Rebecca Chambers

Golden Island Star
Hayselden Xenia
Lorenzo Lady
Silly Billy

Tyan Sea Lord
Scarletts Spindrift

Hearnesbrook Derby Day
Hookey Quaverlough

Fall Guy

Curraghnakeely Fernagh Hill
Kirtle Tom Thumb

Braemar Bridie

SELOC KARISMA TROPHY - Junior Rider 16 years and under

1st Elinor Strapp

2nd Fiona Mellink

3rd Megan Tomlinson
4th Emily Greenwood
5t Victoria Leabeater
6th Jessica Hawkins

Riders 12 years and under
Georgie Roberts

Ellie Bunyan

Katie Turnbull

Joe Hawkins

Sam Townsend

Josh Wareing

Victoria Leabeater

Annie O'Neill

Alexander Astbury

D1Till

Acorn

Knowle Morello
Seafield Dynamite
The Connaught Ghost
Chandaem Rockefella

Aran Breeze

Good Time Charlie
Hayselden Xanthe
Knockillaree Pugsley
Moonshine Celebration
Rockmor Impala

The Connaught Ghost
Tyan Misty Heather
Tyan Sea Lord



