# British Connemara Pony Society Performance Award Scheme 2007-08 Results

Owner Dam P	oints
Mrs T Strapp	
Udine	11380
Mrs S Fuller-Lewis Laetitia	7185
Miss G Hasberry Winnie the Silver Mint	6110
Mrs E Bell Bardsey Campion	5915
Mrs D and Miss V Leabeater Moorland Water-Lily	4610
Mrs S Evans Laudale Lochy	4425
Miss S Hodgkins Golden Girl	4375
Mrs K J Wilkinson Templebready Gipsy Belle	4180
Ms J Bunyan Carrowclogher Lass	4070
Mrs N Gurden Monkslane Mrs Noah	4060
Ms K Frost Rynn Rosaleen	3690
The Hon Mrs Harries and Mrs P S Harrison Lady Duff	3410
Mrs A Hawkins Nellie	3375
Mrs K J Wilkinson Riversdale Rijoca	3065
Mrs P Roberts Heathery Breeze	3015
Ms S Dolan Chiltern Sika	2980
Ms J Fairburn Lehid Vida	2880
The Hon Mrs Harries and Mrs P S Harrison Lady Duff	2645
Mrs E Astbury Lanburn Leonie	2460
Miss J Kain Rosenaharley Laurinda	2275
Ms L Smithson Ballintemple Suzy	2115
	DamFNrs T Strapp UdineMrs S Fuller-Lewis LaetitiaMiss G Hasberry Winnie the Silver MintMrs E Bell Bardsey CampionMrs D and Miss V Leabeater Moorland Water-LilyMrs S D and Miss V Leabeater Moorland Water-LilyMrs S Evans Laudale LochyMrs S Hodgkins Golden GirlMrs K J Wilkinson Templebready Gipsy BelleMrs N Gurden Monkslane Mrs NoahMrs K Frost Rynn RosaleenMrs A Hawkins NellieMrs K J Wilkinson Riversdale RijocaMrs K J Wilkinson Riversdale RijocaMrs S Dolan Chiltern SikaMs J Fairburn Lehid VidaMrs J Fairburn Lady DuffMrs J Fairburn Labit VidaMrs J Fairburn Labit VidaMrs J Fairburn Labit VidaMrs J Fairburn Labit VidaMrs J Kain Rosenaharley LaurindaMiss J Kain Rosenaharley LaurindaMrs J Smithson

Name	Owner	
Sire	Dam	Points
Ponies gaining at least 1000 but fewer than	-	
<b>Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill</b> The Fugitive	Mrs J Crangles Song Sunshine	1985
Silly Billy Brian Boru	Ms K Frost Starlight Lady	1920
Hayselden Xanthe Hayselden Bacchus	Ms S Littledyke Sweet Molly Malone	1895
Scarletts Spindrift Atlantic Swirl	Mrs B E Bagshaw Rosenaharley Primrose League	1835
<b>Colebrook Checkmate</b> Millfields Fanfare	Ms D Nickson Honeylake Canasta	1770
<b>Kerrigans Shadow</b> Carroe Handy Andy	Ms K Frost Mandy	1670
<b>Cherrylands Cascade</b> Golden Star	Ms J Kirkham Urrachree Wild Rose	1620
<b>Robe-rt</b> Robe Earl	Ms Z Evans Copperam Lady	1500
<b>Murvey Dunhill</b> Inellan Kestrel	Mrs S C Walrond Sweet Albany	1485
<b>Cloonoran Mystery</b> Tulira Barney	Mrs A Marsh Mystery Tour	1395
<b>Templehill Midas</b> Monaghanstown Fionn	Mrs D Bayliss Castle Orchid	1360
Hayselden Orion Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs P S Harrison Aylesland Silver Secret	1290
Ardmore Beauty Abbey Fort	Ms A Ratcliffe Renvyle Laura	1250
<b>Tyan Misty Heather</b> Heather's Declan	Mrs F O'Neill Georgy Girl	1225
<b>Cashelbay Joe</b> Village King	Ms A Smith Mountain Ash	1210
Chaffcombe Aspen Currachmore Cashel	Ms D Nickson Cloon Owen	1195
<b>Chandaem Rocka Doodle Doo</b> Ashfield Blue Rock	Ms S Raggett Rockmor Kennedy	1170
Kirtle Tom Thumb Lockinge Frederick	Ms D Nickson Bardsey Stellar	1060
Lewcombe Heartsease Lewcombe Piccolo	Miss M Handy Tywall Mountain Ash	1020
Ponies gaining at least 500 but fewer than 1	000 points	
Oaklands Satyricon	Mr N Palmer	

Oaklands Satyricon	Mr N Palmer	
Atlantic Ace	Oaklands Capricorn	995
Landslow Lord Derby	Ms B Bagshaw	
Murphy Rebel	Cahersherkin Pride	975

Name	Owner	
Sire	Dam	Points
Hayselden Daphnis Hayselden Bacchus	Ms R Stokeld Lady Duff	970
<b>Spinway Legacy</b> Spinway Comet	Mrs L Maidment Spinway Bounty	865
Hayselden Coriolanus Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs Lindsay Hardern Lady Duff	845
<b>Lisdearg Boy</b> Village Boy	Mrs M Wharmby Glen Bay	835
<b>Cloon Joker</b> Ashfield Jovial Joker	Mrs A Rillie Sadie	830
<b>St Flannans Fergal</b> Abbeyleix Owen	Miss G Hasberry Winnie the Silver Mint	795
<b>Molly</b> Kylemore Rocky	Ms R Jones Corrib Girl	790
Cuffstown Blaze Slaney	Dr M Dell'Orbo Misty Rose	740
<b>Braemar Bridie</b> Churchway Daybreak	Mrs L G Elliott Gatcombe Amy	670
<b>St Flannans Sorcha</b> Churchway Daybreak	Mrs K Simmons Winnie the Silver Mint	645
Kilmiston Phoenix Snow Hawk	Mrs C Caddy Tyan Tara Lea	630
Ardbear Spirit Coosheen Thyme	B E Bagshaw Ardbear Belle	605
Hayselden Juturna Hayselden Bacchus	Mrs A Rillie Alma Criona	590
<b>Nikita Thibergere</b> Cindy de la Dive	Mrs S Derby Gavotte	585
Ashwater Dylan Leys Conker	Mrs C Day Shipton Carleen	525
Ponies gaining at least 200 but fewer that	an 500 points	
<b>Heather's Marius</b> Heather's Martin	Mrs S R Cheyne Whitwell Pheasant	480
Ashwater Deeply Dippy Leys Conker	Mrs B A Whitcombe Urrachree Holly	470
Elaphine Leonora Kirtling Tam-O-Shanter	Ms S Fuller Lewis Laetitia	435
<b>Tyan Timberline</b> Whitwell Senator	Mrs L Maidment Chiltern Replica	435
Ballihill Ash Slaney	Ms M Nixon Ardnaglass Lass	425
Watchover Cochise Hayselden Bacchus	Ms S Solly Calmore Cocksure	370

Name	Owner	
Sire	Dam	Points
Hayselden Phoebe Hayselden Bacchus	Miss Z Evans Lady Duff	280
<b>Don't Be Doubtful</b> New Beginnings	Mrs M Wharmby Aille Brown Rose	230
Ponies gaining fewer than 200 points		
<b>Kilmiston Night Hawk</b> Snow Hawk	Samantha Barton Spinway Dusk	

# Millfields Commodore Trophy for Part-Breds

	Name Sire	Owner Dam	Points
1st	Hearnesbrook Derby Day Hearnesbrook Halley	Mrs R C Buxton Historical Fact	5470
2nd	<b>Knowle Morello</b> Bardsey Zodiac	M Tomlinson Cherry Blossom	5255
3rd	<b>Seafield Dynamite</b> Templebready Fear Bui	Mrs B Greenwood Mon Cher Fleur VII	4645
4th	<b>Chandaem Rockafella</b> Ashfield Blue Rock	Mrs A Hawkins St Leonards Lusarda VII	4535
5th	<b>Twin Cherish</b> Mervyn Kingsmill	Mrs M Lee Kodies Twilight	3970
6th	<b>Deards Blue Peter</b> Grianagh Petrus	Mrs J Funnell Lydstep Leila	3650
7th	<b>Moonshine Celebration</b> Aylesland Coscoroba	Mrs J Kirkham Walk on Past	830
8th	<b>Estrella</b> Hearnesbrook Fastnet	Ms A Holt Jamie	425
9th	<b>Oaklands Taranis</b> Look Lively	Ms V Clarke Oaklands Icing	290

PART-BRED SPECIALS	
Show Jumping	Twin Cherish
Dressage	Knowle Morello
Horse Trials	Hearnesbrook Derby Day
Handy Hunter	Knowle Morello
Working Hunter	Knowle Morello
Showing	Chandaem Rockefella
Combined Training	Knowle Morello
Cross Country	Seafield Dynamite
Hunting	Deards Blue Peter
Versatility	Chandaem Rockefella

### MILLS TROPHY - Overall Winner

Winner D'Jill

## ABBEYLEIX LUCY TROPHY - Runner Up in the Mills Trophy

Winner Elaphine Murphy

## SCARLETTS TROPHY - Breeder of Most Ponies Gaining Points

WinnerHayselden - Mrs P S Harrison and the Hon Mrs HarriesReserveSt Flannans - Mrs K Simmons

## MARTLETS TROPHY - Breeder of the Winner of the Mills Trophy

WinnerNot presentedReserveMrs S Fuller-Lewis

### PARRY TROPHY - Living Stallion with Highest Progeny Points

Winner	Hayselden Bacchus
Reserve	Atlantic Ace

### CARLINGFORD TROPHY - Mare with Highest Progeny Points

Winner	Lady Duff
Reserve	Laetitia

#### WILLIAMS TROPHY - Best Stallion Competing

1 <sup>st</sup>	Rebel Rouser	4th	Oaklands Satyricon
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Rosenaharley Sir Laurence	5th	Ardbear Spirit
3rd	Chaffcombe Aspen		

## LUCINDA TROPHY - Best Mare

1 <sup>st</sup>	D'Jill	$4^{\text{th}}$	Golden Island Star
2nd	St Flannans Niamh	$5^{th}$	Hayselden Xenia
3rd	Acorn	$6^{th}$	Rockmor Impala

### EASTER KITTY TROPHY - Not exceeding 138cm

$1^{st}$	Acorn	$4^{th}$	Colebrook Checkmate
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Hookey Quaverlough	$5^{th}$	Tyan Misty Heather
3rd	Tyan Sea Lord	$6^{\text{th}}$	Kirtle Tom Thumb

## CHILTERN LARA TROPHY - Oldest Pony

Runner Up Oakenwood Dionysus

# SILVER SNOW TROPHY - Not to have won the Silver Snow Trophy or have been placed 1st-6th in the Mills Trophy previously

1 <sup>st</sup>	The Connaught Ghost	$4^{\text{th}}$	Knockalla Gipsy King
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Hookey Quaverlough	$5^{th}$	Good Time Charlie
3rd	Golden Island Star	$6^{th}$	Fall Guy

FINCHAMPSTEAD ROLLING STONE CUP - ODE				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Elaphine Murphy	$4^{th}$	Acorn	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	D'Jill	5th	Curraghanakeely Fernagh Hill	
3rd	The Connaught Ghost	6 <sup>th</sup>	Kirtle Tom Thumb	
SHEILA IN	IDERWICK MEMORIAL TROPHY - Dres	ssage		
$1^{st}$	Oakenwood Dionysus	$4^{ ext{th}}$	Kerrigans Shadow	
2nd	St Flannans Niamh	5 <sup>th</sup>	Cloonoran Mystery	
3rd	D'Jill	6 <sup>th</sup>	The Connaught Ghost	
HELLINGS	5 TROPHY - Show Jumping			
1 <sup>st</sup>	D'Jill	4th	Good Time Charlie	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Acorn	5th	Silly Billy	
3rd	Fall Guy	6th	Knockalla Gipsy King	
WASHING	TON FIRST ACT TROPHY - Working H	-		
1 <sup>st</sup>	D'Jill	$4^{ ext{th}}$	Elaphine Murphy	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Hookey Quaverlough	5 <sup>th</sup>	Rebel Rouser	
3rd	Golden Island Star	6 <sup>th</sup>	Delmrose Applejack	
MISS MUI	FETT MEMORIAL TROPHY - Driving			
1st	Murvey Dunhill			
SPARKLE	TTE TROPHY - Family/Utility			
1 <sup>st=</sup>	Hayselden Xenia	4th	Rosenaharley Sir Laurence	
	Aran Breeze	5th	Spinway Legacy	
3rd	Tyan Sea Lord	6th=	Cloon Joker	
			Braemar Bridie	
IRISHTON	VN YERMAN TROPHY - Endurance			
1st	St Flannans Niamh			
2nd	Ardmore Beauty			
Z 3rd	Cherrylands Cascade			
5	Cherrylands Cuscule			
HUNTING	PRIZE			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Hayselden Orion	4 <sup>th=</sup>	Templehill Midas	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Knockillaree Pugsley		Tyan Misty Heather	
3rd	Heather's Marius		Hayselden Artemis	
	N CUP - Versatility			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Tyan Sea Lord	4 <sup>th</sup>	Hayselden Xenia	
2nd	Knockillaree Pugsley	5 <sup>th</sup>	Aran Breeze	
3rd	Hayselden Artemis	6 <sup>th</sup>	St Flannans Niamh	
SILVER DUKE TROPHY - Adult Owner Rider/Driver not to have won the trophy previously				
Winner	Jo Bunyan	Good Time		
	Jan Funnell	Deards Blue Peter		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

# PILGRIMS TROPHY - Rider over 40 years

Elaphine Murphy
St Flannans Niamh
Oakenwood Dionysus
Good Time Charlie
Deards Blue Peter
Rockmor Impala

# GOOSEMOOR TROPHY - Rider/Driver aged 21 to 39 years

# YOUNG RIDERS' TROPHY - Rider 17-20 years

1 <sup>st</sup> Kelly Aldous	Hearnesbrook Derby Day
2 <sup>nd</sup> Liane Evans	Hookey Quaverlough
3 <sup>rd</sup> Nathan McNulty	Fall Guy
4 <sup>th</sup> Jessica Crangles	Curraghnakeely Fernagh Hill
5th Katie Odling	Kirtle Tom Thumb
6th Rebecca Chambers	Braemar Bridie

# SELOC KARISMA TROPHY - Junior Rider 16 years and under

1 <sup>st</sup> Elinor Strapp	D'Jill
2 <sup>nd</sup> Fiona Mellink	Acorn
3 <sup>rd</sup> Megan Tomlinson	Knowle Morello
4th Emily Greenwood	Seafield Dynamite
5th Victoria Leabeater	The Connaught Ghost
6th Jessica Hawkins	Chandaem Rockefella

## Riders 12 years and under

Georgie Roberts	Aran Breeze
Ellie Bunyan	Good Time Charlie
Katie Turnbull	Hayselden Xanthe
Joe Hawkins	Knockillaree Pugsley
Sam Townsend	Moonshine Celebration
Josh Wareing	Rockmor Impala
Victoria Leabeater	The Connaught Ghost
Annie O'Neill	Tyan Misty Heather
Alexander Astbury	Tyan Sea Lord